
 

 

August  2024  

Tuesday August 6 ,  10 a.m. –  12:00 p .m.  Convocation  

Tuesday ,  August  20,  3  –  5:00  p .m.  Board of Trustees  Meeting  

Friday,  August  30,  12 –  1: 15 p .m.  August Birthday Lunch  

 

September  2024  

Friday,  September  6 ,  9 :30 –  10:30  a.m.  Policy and Procedures Council Meeting  

Thursday, September 19, 2:00  –  3:30  p .m.  Staff Association Town Hall  

Friday,  September  20,  9  –  10:30 a.m.  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  

Friday,  September 20 ,  1 2 : 0 0  –  1:15 p .m.  September Birthday Lunch  

 

Octo ber  2024  

Friday,  October 4 ,  9  –  10:30 a.m.  Policy and  Procedures Council Meeting  

Tuesday ,  October  8 ,  3:30 –  5:00 p .m.  Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting  

Wednes day,  October 16,  2:00 –  3:30 p .m.  Faculty Association  Meeting  

Friday, October 18, 9:00  –  10:30 a.m.  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
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